

OD-7

ORDER SHEET

IA No.GA 2 of 2023
In
PLA 468 of 2022
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
TESTAMENTARY & INTESTATE JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

IN THE GOODS OF :
JAY SHANKAR LADIA, DECEASED

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE ARINDAM MUKHERJEE
Date: 10th October, 2023.

The Court : No one appears in support of the application.

The application is directed to go out of the list.

(ARINDAM MUKHERJEE, J.)